For a complete library of rotameter calibration data, visit:
http://www.mathesongas.com/gas-handling/rotameter-FAQ
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UNITS

TUBE NUMBER
FLOAT NUMBER
FLOAT MATERIAL:

L T 1)

SCALE FLOW
READING  RATE

149.0 8.5380
148.0 8. 4872
147.0 8.4362
146.0 8.3850
145.0 8. 3335
144.0 8.2818
143.90 8. 2299
142.0 8.1778
141.0 8.1254
140.0 8,0728
139.0 8,199
138.0 7.9668
137.@ ° 7.9135
136.0 7.8599
135.0 7.8061
134.@ 7.7521
133.0 7.6977
132.0 7.6432
131.2 7.5884
130.0 7.5333
129.0 7.4781
128.0 7.4225
127.0 7.3667
126.0 7.3107
125.0 7.2544
124.0 7.1979
123.0 7.1411
122.0 7.0841
121.@0 7.0268
120.9 6.9693
119.0 6.9116
118.0 .. 6.8536
117.@ | 6.7954
116.@ 6.7369
115.0 6.6782
114.0- 6.6193
113,0 6.5601
112.0 6. 5007
111.0 6.4411
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SCALE
READING

FLOW
RATE

DATE

STD CONDITIONS

GAS TEMPERATURE
DELIVERY PRESSURE
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6.3813
6.3212
6. 2609
6.2004
6. 1397
6.0788
6.0177
5.9564
S.8948
5.8331
S.7712
5. 7091
S. 6468

S5.5844

5. 5217
5. 4590
S, 3960
5. 3329

- 5.2696

5.2062
5. 1426
5.0789
5.0151
4,9512
4.8871
4. 8229
4.7586
4. 6943

. 4.6298

4,.5652
4. 5006
4.4359
4.3711
4. 3063
4,2414
4.1765

4,.1115

4. 0466
3.9816

3. 9166
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SCALE
READING

FLOW
RATE

3. 8516
3.7866
3.7216
3. 6567
3.9917
3. 5269
3. 4621
3.3973
3.3326
3. 2681

CUR T T I ]}

3.2036

3.1392
3.0749
3.0107

2.9467 .

2.8828
2,8191
2. 7556
2.6922

2.6290 -

2. 5660
2. 5033
2, 4407
2. 3784
2.3164
2, 2546

2, 1931
2.1318.

2.0709

- 2.0103

1.9500
1.8500
1.8304
1.7712
1.7123
1.6538
1.5958

1.4809
1,4241

11,5381
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SCALE - FLOW
READTIHNG RATE
30.0 1.3678
29.0 1.3120
28.90 1, 2567
27.0 1.2019
26.0 1.1476
25.0 1.9938
24.0 1. 0406
23.0 @.9879
22.0 @.9359
21.0 0.8844
20.0 @. 8336
19.0 @.7834
18.0 @.7338
17.@ 0. 6849
le.@ 0.6367

15.0@ 2. 5892

14.0 0. 5424
13.0 2. 4963

12.0 @. 4510
- 9.4064
10.0 8.3626
9.0 @. 3196
‘8.0 0. 2775
7.0 Q. 2362
6.0 -0.1%957
S.0 @.15561





